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      Route 47, Washington Bridge Project 
DBE Networking  

TMC Building - April 27, 2016  
2:30 pm to 4:30 pm 

 
DBE Only 

Attendee List 
Name Company            Phone Email 

1. La Wanda Jones ABNA (314) 454-0222, 
ext. 1111 

LJones@abnacorp.com   

2. Donna Myers Aggrecon Crushing & Recycling LLC 636-583-7788 donna@aggreconcrushing.com  

3. Anton Lumpkins A.L.L. Construction 314-599-8105 Allconstruct2@sbcglobal.net   

4. Daniel Wallace Alpha & Omega Demolition 314-236-7615 dwalphaomega@yahoo.com  

5. Willie Sanders A-Plus Contracting (636) 498-1790 a-pluscontractors@outlook.com  

6. Marion Hayes BRK Electric 314-785-0078 marion.hayes@brkelectric.com  

7. Cathy McDaniel Cathy McDaniel Trucking LLC 636-451-0223 mcdaniel183@yahoo.com  

8. Bernard Simington City Design Group 314-241-9072 bsimington@citydesigngroupinc.com   

9. Deanna Hines DLH Trucking 314-800-4690  deannahines@yahoo.com   

10. Sandra Hillerman Hillermann nursery& Florist 636-239-6729 sandi@hillermann.com   

 11. Jackie Morton JMS Drafting and Design Services 314-322-0048  jmsdrafting_designs@yahoo.com   

12. John Reed JRJ Services, LLC 314-608-9107/  
636-537-5646 

jreed@craneagency.com   

13. Kendall Davidson Kendall’s Hauling 314-517-0905 kendallshauling@att.net   

14.  Kumara Vadivelu KSG Enterprise 314-520-6844 ksgenterprise@yahoo.com   

15. Cesar A. Marquez de Leon  Marleon International, LLC 816-249-2319 camarquez@mar-leon.com   

16. Cindy Throne Midwest Construction Services 636-337-7290 Crtmwconstruction@yahoo.com   

17.  Todd Weltz Quigg Engineering 314-575-0067/  
217-670-0563 

lquigg@quiggengineering.com   

18. Peggy Carlisle Rainbow Connection 314-220-2041 rainbowconnectionhauling@gmail.com   
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 19. Sandy Thompson Silver Eagle Construction Products 636-240-6300 sandy@silver-eagle.org   

20.  George Sims Sims Construction LLC 314-781-4431 georgeSims@yahoo.com   

21 Edward Slack Slack Demolition 314-477-4673 bobby_slack23@gmail.com   

22. Don Johnson Steel Rebar Manufacturing, LLC d/b/a SRM 
Construction 

618-875-9125 srmcorporation@cs.com   

23. Winston Jordan W.J. Electric 636-220-7425 wjelectric@charter.net   

24.  Dana Howard Zoie Construction LLC 618-857-8444 dhoward@zoiellc.com   

25. Lionel Phillips Phillips Concrete Services 314-420-9857 lionel@phillipscs.com  

25. George Philips Philips & Associates 636-396-6630 gphilips@philipsgroup.com  

26. Gary Hoelscher Millennia Professional Services of Illinois, Ltd. 618-530-8610 ghoelscher@mps-il.com  

 


